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HOMELAND TOWERS, LLC

9 HARMONY STREET

2ND FLOOR

DANBURY, CT 06810

ELZ

RCB

9 HARMONY STREET
2nd FLOOR

DANBURY, CT 06810
(203) 297-6345

HOMELAND TOWERS, LLC

567 VAUXHALL STREET EXTENSION - SUITE 311

WATERFORD, CT 06385        PHONE: (860)-663-1697

WWW.ALLPOINTSTECH.COM     FAX:(860)-663-0935

TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
ALL- POINTS

PROF: ROBERT C. BURNS  P.E.

COMP: ALL-POINTS TECHNOLOGY

CORPORATION, P.C.

ADD:  567 VAUXHALL STREET EXT.

SUITE 311 WATERFORD, CT 06385

340 MOUNT KEMBLE AVENUE

MORRISTOWN, NEW JERSEY 07960

at&t

10/01/20 FOR REVIEW: RCB

02/09/21 CLIENT REVS: RCB

02/16/21 CLIENT REVS: RCB

CP-1

COMPOUND PLAN

SCALE : 1" = 10'-0"

1

CP-1

 N

1 inch = 10 ft.( IN FEET )

2
CP-1

EAST ELEVATION

SCALE : 1" = 10'-0"

2

CP-1

1 inch = 10 ft.( IN FEET )

MUNICIPAL
EQUIPMENT

AREA
(10'x10')

FUTURE
EQUIPMENT

AREA
(12'x20')

PROP. AT&T UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC/
TELCO SERVICE FROM PROP. MULTIMETER
CENTER TO PROP. AT&T EQUIPMENT AREA

PROP. AT&T CABLE ICE BRIDGE FROM
EQUIPMENT PAD TO TOWER ENTRY PORT

4
C-1

PROP. AT&T WALKIN CABINET ON
8'-8"x8'-8" CONC. PAD

2,3
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PROP. CSC CABINET AND VAULT

PROP. STEPDOWN TRANSFORMER

PROP. MULTIMETER CENTER

PROP. BOLLARD (TYP. 3PL) (5' O.C.)

PROP. 170'± AGL GALVANIZED
MONOPOLE W/ YIELD POINT @ 68'± AGL

FUTURE CARRIER ANTENNAS (TYP.)

1
0

'
1

0
'

1
0

'
4

'

PROP. UNDERGROUND ELEC. SERVICE
FROM EXIST. TRANSFORMER (#316)

(APPROX. 1,725'±) & TELCO SERVICE FROM
EXIST. TELCO BOX (APPROX. 2,075'±)

PROP. 48'x50' (2,400± SF) FENCED
GRAVEL COMPOUND AREA WITHIN

PROP.  75'x75' (5,625± SF) LEASE AREA

FUTURE EQUIPMENT AREA (12'x20')

(9) PROP. AT&T PANEL ANTENNAS (0°, 120°,
240°) W/  (15) RRHs AND (3) SQUID BOXES ON
PROP. 12' FORTRESS TRI PLATFORM W/ RAIL

KIT MOUNTED TO PROP. 170'± AGL
MONOPOLE W/ ANTENNA CL @ 166'± AGL

FUTURE CARRIER ANTENNAS (TYP.)

FUTURE CARRIER ANTENNAS (TYP.)

PROP. AT&T WALKIN CABINET
ON 8'-8"x8'-8" CONC. PAD

2,3
C-1

PROP. AT&T CABLE ICE BRIDGE FROM
EQUIPMENT PAD TO TOWER ENTRY PORT

4
C-1

PROP. AT&T 15kW PROPANE-FIRED
GENERATOR ON 4'x5' CONC. PAD

7
C-2

PROP. 170'± AGL GALVANIZED
MONOPOLE W/ YIELD POINT @ 68'± AGL

PROP. 48'x50' (2,400± SF) FENCED
GRAVEL COMPOUND AREA (TYP.)

PROP. MULTIMETER CENTER

PROP. BOLLARD (TYP. 3PL) (5' O.C.)

PROP. 12' WIDE DOUBLE SWING
CHAIN LINK ACCESS GATE

PROP. 75'x75' (5,625± SF) LEASE AREA (TYP.)

PROP. GRAVEL COMPOUND
SURFACE TREATMENT (TYP.)

75'± LEASE AREA

48'± COMPOUND AREA
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PROP. UNDERGROUND ELEC. SERVICE
FROM EXIST. TRANSFORMER (#316)
(APPROX. 1,725'±) & TELCO SERVICE FROM
EXIST. UTILITY POLE (APPROX. 2,075'±)

PROP. STEPDOWN TRANSFORMER

PROP. CSC CABINET & VAULT

PROP. 8' HIGH CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYP.)
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PROP. 12' WIDE GRAVEL ACCESS
DRIVE (APPROX. 1,635± LF)

PROP. AT&T 15KW PROPANE-FIRED
GENERATOR ON 4'x5' CONC. PAD (BEYOND)

30'±
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3,5
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FUTURE
EQUIPMENT

AREA
(12'x20')

FUTURE
EQUIPMENT

AREA
(12'x20')
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PROP. GRAVEL PARKING AREA (TYP.)

15'±

(1) PROP. SHERMAN FIRE DEPARTMENT 20' DIPOLE
ANTENNA @ 172'± AGL

T/ PROP. STRUCTURE
@ 192'± AGL

5
C-2

(9) PROP. AT&T PANEL ANTENNAS (0°, 120°,
240°) W/  (15) RRHs AND (3) SQUID BOXES ON
PROP. 12' FORTRESS TRI PLATFORM W/ RAIL
KIT MOUNTED TO PROP. 170'± AGL
MONOPOLE W/ ANTENNA CL @ 166'"± AGL

(1) PROP. TOWN OF SHERMAN MW DISH
@ 172'± AGL

(1) PROP. LCD COMMAND 20' DIPOLE
ANTENNA @ 100'± AGL

(1) PROP. TOWN OF SHERMAN PUBLIC WORKS 20'
DIPOLE ANTENNA @ 172'± AGL

(1) PROP. LCD DISPATCH 20' DIPOLE
ANTENNA @ 100'± AGL

PROP. AT&T 500 GAL. PROPANE TANK
W/ MANUAL SHUTOFF VALVE ON

4'x10' CONC. PAD (BEYOND)

3,6
C-1

PROP. AT&T 500 GAL. PROPANE TANK W/
MANUAL SHUTOFF VALVE ON 4'x10' CONC. PAD

3,6
C-1

PROP. AT&T UNDERGROUND PROPANE SERVICE




